UHDA February Member's Day

Preparatory A Junior
Rider

Kiera Bailey

Paige Baxter

Zara Sampson

Shai Dever

Louise Ford
Paige Baxter
Kiera Bailey

Preparatory A Youth
Rider

Mersadies Cadalbert
Shoshone Dingley

Preparatory A Open
Rider

Libby Lighezzolo
Angus Kelly

Melissa Baxter
Collette Crothers
Melinda Britt

Horse

Beauty

Nova

Arwin

MIJK Grand Medallion
Tangarlyn Jillaroo
Flick

Olivers Diamonds

Horse
Baringa Final Scene
Kamilaroi Tribune

Horse

Waratah Majestic
Angus Kelly

Sticks

Oakeigh Foenix
Baerami Park Gabriel

Preliminary 1.1 Junior

Rider

Kiera Bailey
Paige Baxter
Zara Sampson
Kyarne Sampson
Bella Fernandes
Shai Dever
Kiera Bailey

Preliminary 1.1 Youth

Horse

Olivers Diamonds
Nova

Arwin

Dexter

Cooli Downs Special Bit
MJK Grand Medallion
Beauty

Rider

Katrina Gorman
Mersadies Cadalbert
Shoshone Dingley
Katrina Gorman

Preliminary 1.1 Open

Rider

Carey Doran
Melinda Buttle
Tracey Sampson
Libby Lighezzolo
Angus Kelly
Julie Pulford
Melissa Baxter
Colette Crothers
Abbie Dennis
Andrew Driffield

Horse

Waratah Librace
Canyon Sahara
Kamilaroi Tribune
Cuppa Red Velvet

Horse
Ernie

Zantorian
Nedd

Waratah Majestic
Angus Kelly
Torrance

Sticks

Oakleigh Foenix
Darcy

Tool Bag

Score
55.263
52.632
55.263

48.947
51.579
58.947

Score

61.053

Score
67.895
65.263
66.842
59.474
65.263

Score
58.182
54.545
52.727
64.091

61.362

Score
70.45

70.45

Score

61.36
63.636
61.364

71.36

59.54

62.67

67.29

70.9

Placing

Placing

Placing

Placing

Placing

Placing
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Siobhan Walker
Melinda Britt
Melissa Baxter

Novice 2.1 Junior
Rider

Kyarne Sampson
Bella Fernandes

Novice 2.1 Youth
Rider

Katrina Gorman
Mersadies Cadalbert
Katrina Gorman

Novice 2.1 Open
Rider

Carey Doren
Siobhan Walker
Jacinta Ledin
Tracey Sampson
Julie Pulford
Abbie Dennis
Carey Doren
Siobhan Walker
Andrew Driffield
Margaret Lane
Melissa Baxter

Elementary 3.1 Open

Rider

Carey Doren
Allira Cook
Siobhan Walker
Jacinta Ledlin
Deborah Fulwood
Tania Ford

Medium 4.1 Open
Rider

Roslyn Henry
Robyne Smith
Deborah Fulwood

Tania Ford

Advanced 5.1 Open
Rider

Robyne Smith
Roslyn Henry
Robyne Smith

Steadfast Cointreau
Baerami Park Gabriel
Mini Max

Horse
Dexter
Cooli Downs Special Bit

Horse

Cuppa Red Velvet
Canyon Sahara
Waratah Librace

Horse
Houdini
Steadfast Orsova

A Streetcar Named Desire

Nedd
Torrance
Darcy

Kanandah Park Walkabout

Steadfast Cointreau
Toolbag

Sleepy Hollow Magic Maruin

Mini Max

Horse

Kanandah Park Walkabout

Bvlgari Miss
Steadfast Orsova

A Streetcar Named Desire

Gwandalan Snowman
Joselands Ratatouille

Horse

Joselands Surprise
Gwandalan Luca
Gwandalan Snowman
Joselands Ratatouille

Horse

KS Beauchamp
Joseland Surprise
Gwandalan Luca

68.18
68.63

Score
64.444

Placing

Score
67.963

Placing

64.444

Score Placing
74.815
67.222
67.037
71.296
67.037

66.481

Score Placing

63.5
73

Score Placing
74.3 HC
69.72

Score Placing
76.66 HC
56.061
75.457
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